Uitslagen Scholierenveldloop
Grootebroek - Woensdag 1 oktober 2014

GR. 4, JONGENS GROEP 4
Plts  Naam

Max Verkuijl

Luke Hoekstra
Max Preijer
Nathan Baas
Ruben Bleeker
Eric Juckers
Raven van der Ham
Yvan Mazereeuw
Joost

Zeger Lakeman
Damian Hoogland
Jesse Dekker
Pieter van Hees
Jessy Struys
Jason Voorhamm
Tibbe Sinnige
Gajanan

Paul Boon

Jesse Baas
Sylvian Swart
Justin Koster
Thijs Koster

Daan Tsegay
Damian Scholten
Kian el Amrani
Thijs Uitendaal
Sanuyan Rasiah
Bjorn Tromp

Nick

Boaz Tilder

Barry Molenaar
Hugo Bilars
Thomas Molenaar
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GR. 5, MEISJES GROEP 5
Plts \EE]

1 Jinte Braas

2 Nikki Huisman

3 Madalynn de Jong

4 Elles Knook

5 Mette de Wit

6 Nive

7 Lara Hoogendoorn

8 Nicci

9 Kim

10 Chiara

11 Maud Dekker

12 Natasha Hoek

13 Lara Bakker

14 Sterre Botman

15 Sophie Vilain

16 Sarah Bot

17 Tessade Lange

18 Rianne Trap

19 Juliétte Post

20 Lilly

21 lIris Dik

22 Marissa van der Zalm

GJ

GJ

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Jozefschool

de Baskuul
Idenburgschool
Meester Spigtschool
Idenburgschool
Idenburgschool

't Kerspel
Gideonschool

Klim op

Meester Spigtschool
Molenwiek
Gideonschool
Meester Spigtschool
't Skitteljacht

't Kerspel

Meester Spigtschool
't Vierspan
Jozefschool

de Baskuul

de Baskuul

't Vierspan

't Vierspan
Gideonschool
Gideonschool
Willibrordusschool

't Kerspel

de Uilenburcht
Meester Spigtschool
Klim op
Idenburgschool

de Uilenburcht

de Uilenburcht

de Uilenburcht

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
't Kerspel
Meester Spigtschool
Gideonschool
't Kerspel

't Kerspel

't Vierspan

de Uilenburcht
Gideonschool
't Vierspan

't Vierspan
Idenburgschool
de Uilenburcht
Molenwiek
Molenwiek
Jozefschool

't Kerspel

't Vierspan

't Vierspan

de Uilenburcht
Klim op

de Uilenburcht
Hemschool

4:13
4:16
4:18
4:19
4:32
4:34
4:39
4:40
4:42
4:45
4:52
4:54
4:54
4:55
4:56
4:57
4:59
5:01
5:03
5:04
5:10
5:18
5:21
5:29
5:33
5:34
5:40
5:41
5:42
6:01
7:23
7:44
7:52

4:13
4:23
4:26
4:26
4:46
4:47
4:53
5:02
5:03
5:07
5:10
5:14
5:14
5:17
5:24
5:26
5:28
5:33
5:35
5:36
5:42
5:44
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Uitslagen Scholierenveldloop
Grootebroek - Woensdag 1 oktober 2014

Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
23 Inge Hart Meester Spigtschool 5:53
24 Yvette Deken 't Vierspan 5:53
25 Sarah 't Vierspan 5:54
26 Veronique Luckerhoff Gideonschool 5:59
27 Britt Weeteling 't Vierspan 6:22
28 Tessa Deen Molenwiek 6:24
29 Fenna Breg Meester Spigtschool 6:24
30 Esma Yagci 't Vierspan 6:24

GR. 5, JONGENS GROEP 5

Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 Stef Boon Molenwiek 3:53
2 Vasco Mosselman de Uilenburcht 3:55
3 Jochem van Warmerdam Jozefschool 4:10
4 Stef van Zutphen Willibrordusschool 4:14
5 Harm Fit Molenwiek 4:18
6 Brian Appelman Jozefschool 4:24
7 Hugo de Graaff 't Kerspel 4:26
8 Vilmar Klim op 4:31
9 Marlo Schoolaert Gideonschool 4:31
10 Stein Roelofsen de Uilenburcht 4:31
11 Jurre Hoffer 't Kerspel 4:33
12 Pieter van 't Hoff Meester Spigtschool 4:36
13 Jelmer Oud 't Kerspel 4:36
14 Max Verdonk de Uilenburcht 4:37
15 Nick Hoogland de Uilenburcht 4:41
16 Lars de Wit 't Vierspan 4:43
17 Rick Lakenman de Baskuul 4:49
18 Jelger Popken de Uilenburcht 4:50
19 Youri van Dokkum Idenburgschool 5:01
20 Sverre Koster 't Vierspan 5:02
21 Stefan van der Kuil Molenwiek 5:15
22 Hessel de Kroon Idenburgschool 5:19
23 Sam Bakker de Baskuul 5:21
24 Justin Bielsma Gideonschool 5:26
25 Teun Slagter de Baskuul 5:49
26 Joes Klim op 5:50
27 Huib Hogenstijn de Baskuul 5:55

GR. 6, MEISJES GROEP 6

Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 Deboravan Langen Voorhof 4:13
2 Magdalena Juckers Idenburgschool 4:47
3 Pien Klim op 4:49
4 Iris Vriend de Baskuul 4:51
5 Lynn Fanoy Jozefschool 4:56
6 Lotte Broersen de Baskuul 4:57
7 Esther Bakker Jozefschool 5:02
8 Marit Koppies de Baskuul 5:02
9 Mirthe Sierkstra 't Kerspel 5:06
10 Merel Eilander 't Kerspel 5:06
11 Floor Veeken 't Kerspel 5:07
12 Victoria Kager de Baskuul 5:16
13 Dany Edelenbosch Gideonschool 5:21
14 Mirthe Hulleman 't Kerspel 5:22
15 Eva Stap de Baskuul 5:26
16 Senna Evers 't Vierspan 5:27
17 Finley Reus 't Vierspan 5:49
18 Mirte Dekker Molenwiek 6:01
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Uitslagen Scholierenveldloop
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Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
19 Joelle van der Weijden Gideonschool 6:08
20 Renske Vaarkamp de Uilenburcht 6:45
21 Guurtje Klim op 6:51

GR. 6, JONGENS GROEP 6

Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 Mats van der Meulen 't Kerspel 4:00
2 Tim Sneeboer de Baskuul 4:07
3 Nick Sijm de Baskuul 4:11
4 Bjorn Klim op 4:12
5 Colin Smit Idenburgschool 4:15
6 Ruben Burwood Molenwiek 4:17
7 Thijs Bouman Gideonschool 4:18
8 Senna Glas Meester Spigtschool 4:19
9 Kevin van de Ploeg Molenwiek 4:21
10 Piet Smit de Baskuul 4:32
11 Jamie Bartman Molenwiek 4:32
12 Martijn Dral de Baskuul 4:34
13 Stijn de Smit 't Kerspel 4:35
14 Wout Slagter de Baskuul 4:36
15 Ruben Dekker 't Kerspel 4:38
16 Lucas Ruiter Jozefschool 4:39
17 Wesley Teubl 't Vierspan 4:41
18 Tristan Dorenbos Meester Spigtschool 4:46
19 Rick de Wit Meester Spigtschool 4:49
20 Wessel Haanstra Molenwiek 4:57
21 Mike Elliot van Leeuwe Gideonschool 5:18
22 Daan Boer 't Vierspan 5:38
23 Hamza Ennajmi Gideonschool 5:44
24 Lars Timmer 't Kerspel 6:21

GR. 7, MEISJES GROEP 7

Plts INEET] GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Fee Mok Hemschool 3:45
2 Ella Mosselman de Uilenburcht 3:47
3 Jolijn van 't Hoff Meester Spigtschool 4:07
4 Ciara van Dongeren de Baskuul 4:09
5 llse de Vos Bangertschool 4:12
6 Anna Huizinga Hemschool 4:14
7 lIsa Stosz Jozefschool 4:20
8 Sharissa de Leng 't Kerspel 4:28
9 Marit van Zutphen Willibrordusschool 4:39
10 Frederique Rutten Willibrordusschool 4:50
11 Mandy Buijsman de Baskuul 4:50
12 Jitske Popken de Uilenburcht 4:51
13 Teske Kruyt de Baskuul 5:10
14 Dayenne Hoogland Molenwiek 5:24

GR. 7, JONGENS GROEP 7

Plts INEET] GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 Derek Eisses Willibrordusschool 3:55
2 Lucas Trap 't Vierspan 3:58
3 Miolan Schipper Jozefschool 4:00
4 Stan Haring de Baskuul 4:01
5 Ties Warmerdam Jozefschool 4:01
6 Kamal el Amrani Willibrordusschool 4:02
7 Mees Knook 't Kerspel 4:06
8 Finn Braas 't Kerspel 4:08
9 Maik Almafoud Bangertschool 4:18

www.uitslagen.nl Pagina 3 01-10-2014 22:42
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Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
10 Teun Fit Molenwiek 4:19
11 Wester Dudink Molenwiek 4:20
12 Erdeniz Yaga 't Vierspan 4:20
13 Mauro Schouten 't Kerspel 4:21
14 Timo Postma Willibrordusschool 4:35
15 Daan Boukens de Baskuul 4:53
16 Nuftalem Tsegay Gideonschool 5:19
17 Jeffrey van der Kuil de Uilenburcht 5:20
18 Jeffrey van Dokkum Idenburgschool 6:04
19 Dave Sijmons 't Vierspan 6:24
20 Boris Crnogorcevic Gideonschool 6:28

GR. 8, MEISJES GROEP 8

Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 Lauravan Langen Voorhof 3:40
2 Merel Dekker 't Kerspel 3:58
3 Nikki de Jong Idenburgschool 4:02
4 Iris Kooij de Baskuul 4:03
5 Janlie Juckers Idenburgschool 4:04
6 Fleur Roozendaal Bangertschool 4:05
7 Sterre Coenradie Bangertschool 4:05
8 Noélle Kistemaker Idenburgschool 4:06
9 Sabine Doodeman Meester Spigtschool 4:19
10 llse Hart Meester Spigtschool 4:35
11 Julia Kager de Baskuul 4:43
12 Pien Fluiter 't Kerspel 4:44
13 Fieke Klim op 4:47
14 Jenta Schipper Meester Spigtschool 4:52

GR. 8, JONGENS GROEP 8

Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 Jurjen Laansma de Uilenburcht 3:43
2 Bram Huizinga Hemschool 3:43
3 Wout Klim op 3:49
4 Stijn Manshanden Bangertschool 3:53
5 Piedro Botman Bangertschool 3:53
6 Finn Schipper Jozefschool 3:55
7 Wout Kaagman Molenwiek 3:59
8 Jeremy Klim op 4:00
9 Stef de Jong de Baskuul 4:02
10 Dirk Braakman 't Kerspel 4:04
11 Sander Schouten 't Kerspel 4:05
12 Duncan Dorenbos Meester Spigtschool 4:09
13 Koen Botman Molenwiek 4:13
14 Tim Boon Jozefschool 4:14
15 Wouter Klim op 4:16
16 Tim Slagter de Baskuul 4:22
17 Dylan Boot 't Vierspan 4:23
18 Theyrano Dix Bangertschool 4:29
19 Youri Dekker 't Vierspan 4:34
20 Francois Poldervaart Hemschool 4:35
21 Ralph Trap 't Vierspan 4:36
22 Joel Dekker Gideonschool 4:45

LEERK, LEERKRACHTEN

Plts  Naam GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
1 Katinka Laan Willibrordusschool 3:45
2 Lisette Boon de Baskuul 4:04
3 Anneke Huizinga Hemschool 4:15
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Plts INEET] GJ
4 Natasha Knook
5 Inge Neuvel
6 Vera Bimmerman
7 Nienke Kaagman
8 Nellie Visser

9 Machteld van Leeuwen

10 Branda Kok

11 Mieke Bimmerman

12 Caroline Slagter

13 Bianca Sinnige

LEERK, LEERKRACHTEN
Plts INEEL GJ
1 Frank Visser
2 Marco Hoedt
3 Hendrik Kager
4 Fred Baas

GR.3, MEISJES GROEP 3
Plts Naam (eN]
Anouk Bouman
Alysha de Leng
Gwen Hoekstra
Noa de Wit

Sydney Hoedt
Salma Ennajmi
Jasmijn de Jong
Mara Beima
Esmee Kok
Marieke Lakenman
Danique Luckerhoff
Roza van Heusden
Rebecca Nuhal
Maud Visser

Tess Haakman
Annageer Baas
Esther Bleeker
Lieke Weeteling
Jenna Kok

Rosalie van der Kuil
Maud Wiering
Mirre Dekker

Nora Meilink

Eva Bot

Suus van de Pijl
Sanne Onneweer
Sonja

Lieke Lely

© 0N U~ WN PR

NNNNNMNNNNNREREERRRRRERPR R R
® N UsWNRPL,O®OOWNO®UOUDNWRNLERO

GR.3, JONGENS GROEP 3

Plts INEET] GJ
Tijn Hoffer

Luuk Dekker

Jorne Blok

David Baas

William van Leeuwen

Thijs Sijm

Wout Kramer

Jeremy Donkersloot
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Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
't Kerspel

't Kerspel

de Baskuul

't Kerspel

de Baskuul
Gideonschool
Gideonschool
de Baskuul
de Baskuul
Gideonschool

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
de Baskuul

de Baskuul

de Baskuul

Gideonschool

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
Gideonschool

't Kerspel

de Baskuul
Willibrordusschool
de Baskuul
Gideonschool
Willibrordusschool
Idenburgschool
Willibrordusschool
de Baskuul
Gideonschool

't Vierspan

't Vierspan

de Uilenburcht

de Uilenburcht
Meester Spigtschool
Idenburgschool

't Vierspan
Gideonschool
Molenwiek

't Vierspan
Molenwiek

Meester Spigtschool
't Kerspel
Willibrordusschool

't Kerspel

't Vierspan
Jozefschool

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd
't Kerspel

Idenburgschool

Gideonschool

Meester Spigtschool
Gideonschool

de Baskuul

Meester Spigtschool
Gideonschool

4:24
4:39
4:39
4:46
4:53
5:13
5:17
5:32
5:53
6:21

3:28
4:09
4:13
5:20
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Uitslagen Scholierenveldloop
Grootebroek - Woensdag 1 oktober 2014

Plts INEET] GJ Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

9 Luca Bleeker Jozefschool

10 Merlijn Boon de Baskuul

11 Julian Glas Meester Spigtschool

12 Timo van Waalwijk van Molenwiek

13 Siem Kok de Uilenburcht

14 Tames Visser de Baskuul

15 Menno Brandt Hemschool

16 Jari van Veen Gideonschool

17 Thijmen de Wit 't Kerspel

18 Kees Uljarczyk Gideonschool

19 Joel de Groot Idenburgschool

20 Jens Deen Molenwiek

21 Lars Takken 't Vierspan

22 Sven Slagter de Baskuul

23 Sam van Dam Hemschool

24 Jay Sijmons 't Vierspan

25 Kem Schipper de Baskuul

26 Samuel Voetman 't Kerspel

27 Sem Vertelman 't Kerspel

MEISJES GROEP 4

Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging
1 Susanna Juckers Idenburgschool 4:35
2 Melissa van Velzen 't Kerspel 4:39
3 Donna Kramer Meester Spigtschool 5:03
4 Cerise 't Vierspan 5:18
5 Yente Wiegersma Gideonschool 5:31
6 Suzanne Ruiter Jozefschool 5:35
7 Sanne van der Kuil de Uilenburcht 5:39
8 Diboya Klim op 5:49
9 Lindy Zweerts 't Vierspan 6:23
10 Eva 't Vierspan 6:26
11 Daphne Timmer 't Kerspel 6:31
12 Indy Kruit Jozefschool 6:39
13 Julia 't Vierspan 6:40
14 Eliza Rood de Uilenburcht 6:46

www.uitslagen.nl Pagina 6 01-10-2014 22:42



